CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Oleksiy Danik

Certified for:

Deep sea captain
Crewell ID: 281102

Main info
Oleksiy Danik
Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: Container carriers
Port Captain Onshore jobs
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 14.01.1985 Kiev
+380676075124 Citizenship: = Ukraine
alexeydanic@gmail.com Country of reSIden(.:e / Kiev
City:
Viber, Telegram Home address:
Good Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
ABC 009441 18.09.2023 Ukraine 18.09.2028
GD855338 05.09.2022 Ukraine 05.09.2032
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
03554/2023 29.12.2023 Ukraine
29.12.2023 03.10.2027

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/281102/

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer
ECDIS
Bridge Team Management
Designated person in
accordance with the
requirements of ISM code
Safety management
system verification
Auditor for the

requirements of ISM code

Port facility/company
security officer

Quality Management
System Internal Auditor
acc to 1SO 9001:2015 and
ISO 19011:2018

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Basic Safety Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Risk assesments and
management in
accordance with the
requirements ISM code

Medical fitness certificate

1501185

1500352

1501186

1501187

17281/2022/08

17281/2022/08

1501188

1501189

1501192

03/23

04/23

19/23

UA/004/017113

1532580

1500354

1501190

51/24

900199271

28.09.2022

26.09.2022

28.09.2022

28.09.2022

03.10.2022

03.10.2022

28.09.2022

28.09.2022

28.09.2022

27.01.2023

27.01.2023

27.04.2023

21.06.2023

28.12.2022

26.09.2024

28.09.2022

14.02.2024

27.09.2024

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

28.09.2027

26.09.2027

28.09.2027

28.09.2027

03.10.2027

28.09.2027

28.09.2027

28.09.2027

27.01.2028

27.01.2028

27.04.2028

21.06.2028

28.12.2027

26.09.2027

28.09.2027

14.02.2029

27.09.2025



State hydrography

Marine Engineer . .
9 service / Ukraine

Master Sofia / Liberia

Master Sofia / Liberia
Chief Officer Alexandra N/

Panama
Chief Officer CS Tina/Panama
Chief Officer CS Tina/Panama
Chief Officer Ishtar / Barbados
Chief Officer Saman/Iran
Chief Officer Eurogalaxy / Georgia
Sex: male

Eyes color: brown

Office

Bulk carrier /
32983

Bulk carrier /
32983

Container Ship
/22994

Container Ship
/14717

Container Ship
/14717

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /11172

General Cargo
Vessel /6207

General Cargo
Vessel

Height: 190

Weight: 76

Kiev state maritime

Maritime education:
academy

Speciality: = Navigation

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

State

07.07.2019 - “ii:°9;:‘2*f‘y
VI
20.08.2024
0.08.20 Ukraine /
Ukraine

05.08.2018 - Trieste
05.02.2019 Enterprises
10.01.2018 - Trieste
15.07.2018 Enterprises
06.12.2014 - Danae
05.06.2015 navigation corp
11.09.2013 - CS
14.01.2014 shpmanagement
04.06.2012 - CS
17.10.2012 shpmanagement
26.03.2011 - Ishtar maritime
11.09.2011 Itd
20.06.2010 - Parsian golden
31.10.2010 shiping
23.09.2009 -

I A
20032010 | CdlaxycoastS

Overall size:
Shoe size: 44

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Designated person in
accordance with the
requirements of ISM code



	CV
	Oleksiy Danik
	Deep sea captain



